
Parish Confirmation and first holy Communion celebrations with Bishop Deeley Spring and Fall 2022 (as of 3/7//22)
Listed in date order

Parishes Day Date Place Time PCL/Contact
All Saints, Brunswick Saturday April 23, 2022 St. John Church, Brunswick 10:00 a.m. Amy Ford

Parish of the Holy Eucharist, Falmouth Saturday April 30, 2022 Sacred Heart Church 10:00 a.m. Kim Lovett

St. Michael, Augusta Saturday April 30, 2022 St. Augustine Church, Augusta 4:00 p.m. Sandra Parlato

Resurrection of the Lord, Old Town Sunday May 1, 2022 Holy Family Church, Old Town 11:00 a.m. Jessica Moore

Northern Maine Youth Adults confirmation Friday May 6, 2022 Holy Rosary Church, Caribou 6:30 p.m. OLFF

Notre Dame du Mont Carmel, Madawaska
St Peter Chanel, Van Buren St. Thomas Church, Madawaska Rudy Martin
Our Lady of the Valley, St Agatha

St. John Vianney, Fort Kent Saturday May 7, 2022 St. Louis Church, Fort Kent 4:00 p.m. Barb Pelletier

St. Paul the Apostle, Bangor Sunday May 8, 2022 St. John Church, Bangor
10:30 a.m.  & 

2:30 p.m.
Shelley Gould

St. Anthony of Padua, Westbrook Saturday May 14th St. Hyacinth Church, Westbrook 4:00 p.m. Julie Arbogast

Our Lady of Hope, Portland Sunday May 15, 2022 St. Pius X Church, Portland 9:00 a.m. Lori Arsenault

Holy Redeemer, Bar Harbor Wendy Johnston
St. Ignatius, Northeast Harbor
St. Joseph, Ellsworth

Central Maine Youth Adults confirmation Friday May 20, 2022 St Mary Church, Bangor 7:00 p.m. OLFF

St. Kateri Tekakwitha, Calais Saturday May 21, 2022 Immaculate Conception, Calais 4:00 p.m. Marc Podschlne

Saturday May 7, 2022 10:00 a.m.

Stella Maris, Bucksport
Sunday May 15, 2022 Holy Redeemer Church, Bar Harbor 3:30 p.m.
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St. Benedict, Benedicta
Christ the Divine Mercy, E Millinocket Tina McLeod

Good Shepherd, Biddeford Saturday May 28, 2022 St. Joseph Church, Biddeford 10:00 a.m. Michelle Phillbrick

Parish of the Ascension of the Lord, Kittery Saturday May 28, 2022 Our Lady of the Angels, S Berwick 4:00 p.m. Veronica Richards

Prince of Peace, Lewiston Sunday May 29, 2022 Basilica, Lewiston 10:30 a.m. Lisa Daigle

Southern Maine Youth Adults confirmation Friday June 3, 2022 St. Maximilian Kolbe Church, Scarborough 7:00 p.m. OLFF

St. Terese of Lisieux, Sanford Shelly Carpenter
St Matthew, Limerick

Holy Spirit, Wells-Kennebunk Saturday June 4, 2022 St. Martha Church, Kennebunk 4:00 p.m. Carolyn Houston

St. Christoper, Peaks Island
Cathedral, Portland
St. Peter, Portland Melissa Maurais
St. Louis, Portland
Sacred Heart/St Dominic, Portland

St. Theresa of Calcutta - Norway Joanne Fortier
St. Joseph - Bridgton

Holy Family, Greenville call parish
St. Anthony, Jackman

St. John Paul II, Scarborough Saturday October 1, 2022 St. Bartholomew Church
9:30 a.m.  
1:00 p.m. Michelle Valcourt

St. Joseph, Farmington Amanda Ferriter
St. Rose, Jay

Sunday May 22, 2022 St. Peter Church, East Millinocket 10:00 a.m.

Saturday June 4, 2022

8:30 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

Holy Family Church, Sanford 10:00 a.m.

Sunday June 5, 2022 Cathedral 2:30 p.m.

St. Joseph Church, BridgtonAugust 28, 2022Sunday

Holy Family Church, GreenvilleSeptember 17, 2022Saturday

Saturday October 15, 2022 St. Joseph Church, Farmington 11 a.m.
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Our Lady of the Lakes, Oquossoc Saturday October 15, 2022 St. Luke Church, Rangeley 4:00 p.m. Fr. Anthony Kuzia

Christ the King, Skowhegan Sunday October 16, 2022 a.m. Alica Benson

Corpus Christi, Waterville Sunday October 16, 2022 Notre Dame Church, Waterville p.m. Jenn Kelly

Immaculate Heart of Mary, Auburn Sunday October 23, 2022 Sacred Heart Church, Auburn 11:00 a.m. Jonnie Clark

St Peter the Fisherman, Machias Saturday October 29, 2022 Holy Name of Jesus Church, Machias 11:00 a.m. Jeanine Wrght

St. Mary, Houlton Clare Desrosiers
St. Agnes, Island Falls

Precious Blood, Caribou Sunday October 30, 2022 Holy Rosary Church, Caribou 1:00 p.m. Janet Beckwith

Brendan the Navigator, Camden Sunday November 6, 2022 St Bernard Church, Rockland a.m. Sr. Kathleen Luppens

Our Lady of the Eucharist, Lincoln Sunday November 20, 2022 St. Mary Church, Lincoln 10:00 a.m. Trish Aldrich

Sunday October 30, 2022 St. Mary Church, Houlton 8:00 a.m.
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